
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Greater Manchester yellow 729 70 70 60 70 52 54 42 44 50 57 54 56 50

2 Cheshire red 570 60 50 50 60 38 36 46 37 44 39 30 42 38

3 Lancashire purple 506 40 60 40 40 48 46 32 26 22 24 42 40 46

4 Merseyside sky 499 50 30 20 50 37 44 26 52 42 40 46 14 48

5 Isle of Man green 449 30 40 70 30 18 22 40 46 40 33 18 34 28

6 Cumbria blue 319 0 20 30 20 35 18 42 23 22 27 38 34 10



Team Results Cheshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Greater Manchester yellow 729 70 70 60 70 52 54 42 44 50 57 54 56 50

2 Cheshire red 570 60 50 50 60 38 36 46 37 44 39 30 42 38

3 Lancashire purple 506 40 60 40 40 48 46 32 26 22 24 42 40 46

4 Merseyside sky 499 50 30 20 50 37 44 26 52 42 40 46 14 48

5 Isle of Man green 449 30 40 70 30 18 22 40 46 40 33 18 34 28

6 Cumbria blue 319 0 20 30 20 35 18 42 23 22 27 38 34 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Alice Barnsley 2LR 24.0 23.5 23.5 3 26
1 Alice Barnsley HJ 1.35 1.35 3= 24
2 Elle Nichols 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 10 12
2 Elle Nichols VJ 43 44 47 46 47 4 24
3 Eve Nickisson 4LR 53.1 0.0 53.1 6 20
3 Eve Nickisson S 7.38 7.16 7.68 7.78 7.78 3 26
4 Elle Tron 4LR 55.1 0.0 55.1 8 16
4 Elle Tron VJ 41 37 41 39 41 9 14
5 Sophie Hemmingbrough 6LR 1:23.1 1:23.1 2 28
5 Sophie Hemmingbrough SB 76 76 7 18
6 Eve Fenoglio 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 7 18
6 Eve Fenoglio STJ 0.00 6.11 5.92 0.00 6.11 6 20
7 Emily Smith SLJ 1.92 1.74 1.86 1.82 1.92 10 12
8 Lydia Hatton HJ 1.25 1.25 9= 13
9 Niamh Lewis SB 77 77 5= 21

10 Katie Hughes S 6.93 7.21 7.17 6.97 7.21 7 18
11 Liberty Hughes STJ 6.20 6.25 6.31 6.19 6.31 5 22
12 Grace Wilding SLJ 1.96 1.98 2.00 1.96 2.00 7 18



Team Results Cumbria (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Greater Manchester yellow 729 70 70 60 70 52 54 42 44 50 57 54 56 50

2 Cheshire red 570 60 50 50 60 38 36 46 37 44 39 30 42 38

3 Lancashire purple 506 40 60 40 40 48 46 32 26 22 24 42 40 46

4 Merseyside sky 499 50 30 20 50 37 44 26 52 42 40 46 14 48

5 Isle of Man green 449 30 40 70 30 18 22 40 46 40 33 18 34 28

6 Cumbria blue 319 0 20 30 20 35 18 42 23 22 27 38 34 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Amy Wood 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 8= 15
13 Amy Wood HJ 1.25 1.25 9= 13
14 Seren Parkman 2LR 24.1 24.2 24.2 6 20
14 Seren Parkman SB 82 82 2= 27
15 Katie Russell 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 6 20
15 Katie Russell STJ 6.40 6.18 6.42 6.47 6.47 4 24
16 Annie Lindsay SLJ 1.86 1.84 1.90 1.92 1.92 9 14
17 Stephanie Driscoll 4LR 53.6 0.0 53.6 7 18
17 Stephanie Driscoll HJ 1.25 1.25 11 10
18 Abigail Barmes SLJ 2.06 2.12 2.10 2.08 2.12 4 24
19 Jenny Lomax 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 5 22
19 Jenny Lomax VJ 32 29 28 34 34 11 10
20 Felicity Warman STJ 4.78 4.96 4.87 4.97 4.97 11 10
21 Abbie Symons S 0.00 7.43 7.23 7.17 7.43 5 22



Team Results Greater Manchester (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Greater Manchester yellow 729 70 70 60 70 52 54 42 44 50 57 54 56 50

2 Cheshire red 570 60 50 50 60 38 36 46 37 44 39 30 42 38

3 Lancashire purple 506 40 60 40 40 48 46 32 26 22 24 42 40 46

4 Merseyside sky 499 50 30 20 50 37 44 26 52 42 40 46 14 48

5 Isle of Man green 449 30 40 70 30 18 22 40 46 40 33 18 34 28

6 Cumbria blue 319 0 20 30 20 35 18 42 23 22 27 38 34 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Darcie Loudon 2LR 23.5 23.5 23.5 2 28
25 Darcie Loudon VJ 47 47 51 44 51 1 30
26 Regan Walker 2LR 23.5 23.5 23.5 4 24
26 Regan Walker VJ 42 46 39 43 46 6 20
27 Georgia Lover 4LR 51.3 50.9 50.9 2 28
27 Georgia Lover HJ 1.35 1.35 6 20
28 Katie Shingler 4LR 50.7 51.1 51.1 3 26
28 Katie Shingler HJ 1.35 1.35 3= 24
29 Maisie Ashurst-Williams 6LR 1:22.4 1:22.4 1 30
29 Maisie Ashurst-Williams S 6.72 7.37 7.22 7.39 7.39 6 20
30 Amelia Gajda 6LR 1:29.9 1:29.9 10 12
30 Amelia Gajda SB 67 67
30 Amelia Gajda SLJ 2.04 2.08 2.06 2.14 2.14 3 26
31 Zalika Williams STJ 6.64 6.74 6.82 7.01 7.01 1 30
32 Imogen Blackburn-StennettSTJ 6.53 6.48 6.57 6.55 6.57 3 26
33 Charlotte Plant SB 85 85 1 30
34 Lily Boyle SLJ 2.12 2.18 2.20 2.16 2.20 2 28
35 Ellie Gattinby SB 82 82 2= 27
36 Paige Ditchfield S 9.26 8.79 8.69 8.72 9.26 1 30



Team Results Isle of Man (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Greater Manchester yellow 729 70 70 60 70 52 54 42 44 50 57 54 56 50

2 Cheshire red 570 60 50 50 60 38 36 46 37 44 39 30 42 38

3 Lancashire purple 506 40 60 40 40 48 46 32 26 22 24 42 40 46

4 Merseyside sky 499 50 30 20 50 37 44 26 52 42 40 46 14 48

5 Isle of Man green 449 30 40 70 30 18 22 40 46 40 33 18 34 28

6 Cumbria blue 319 0 20 30 20 35 18 42 23 22 27 38 34 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Abbie Melvin 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 11 10
37 Abbie Melvin STJ 5.75 5.68 5.88 5.82 5.88 7 18
38 Amber Sibbald HJ 1.50 1.50 1 30
39 Ana Dawson 4LR 55.4 0.0 55.4 10 12
39 Ana Dawson HJ 1.30 1.30 8 16
40 Chloe Venus S 7.44 7.40 6.80 6.34 7.44 4 24
41 Clare Townsend 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 12 8
41 Clare Townsend VJ 41 42 43 42 43 8 16
42 Dhoona Leece SLJ 1.50 1.54 1.50 1.48 1.54 12 8
43 Emily Smith 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 11 10
43 Emily Smith SLJ 1.76 1.78 1.76 1.70 1.78 11 10
44 Fern Christian VJ 40 35 37 41 41 10 12
45 Isobel Bridle 6LR 1:28.3 1:28.3 9 14
45 Isobel Bridle STJ 5.57 5.32 5.02 5.18 5.57 8 16
46 Jessica Hill 6LR 1:23.7 1:23.7 3 26
46 Jessica Hill S 6.58 7.18 7.13 6.90 7.18 8 16
47 Kaitlyn Boyde SB 66 66 10 12
48 Meghan Pilley SB 77 77 5= 21



Team Results Lancashire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Greater Manchester yellow 729 70 70 60 70 52 54 42 44 50 57 54 56 50

2 Cheshire red 570 60 50 50 60 38 36 46 37 44 39 30 42 38

3 Lancashire purple 506 40 60 40 40 48 46 32 26 22 24 42 40 46

4 Merseyside sky 499 50 30 20 50 37 44 26 52 42 40 46 14 48

5 Isle of Man green 449 30 40 70 30 18 22 40 46 40 33 18 34 28

6 Cumbria blue 319 0 20 30 20 35 18 42 23 22 27 38 34 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Keighley Cairns 2LR 23.4 23.5 23.5 1 30
49 Keighley Cairns S 5.99 6.08 4.85 5.30 6.08 11 10
50 Abigail Lloyd-Pye STJ 5.14 5.00 4.85 5.02 5.14 10 12
51 Megan Jones SB 64 64 11 10
52 Evie Barclay 4LR 52.4 51.2 51.2 4 24
52 Evie Barclay VJ 43 43 43 42 43 7 18
53 Charlotte Daley STJ 6.80 6.67 6.59 6.58 6.80 2 28
54 Libby Angland SLJ 2.00 2.06 1.98 1.80 2.06 5 22
55 Emma Whittaker 6LR 1:24.1 1:24.1 4 24
55 Emma Whittaker SB 70 70 9 14
56 Kimberley Fisher 6LR 1:41.6 1:41.6 12 8
56 Kimberley Fisher HJ 1.30 1.30 7 18
57 Saffron Scott S 6.64 6.45 6.16 6.04 6.64 10 12
58 Georgina Rickard 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 7 18
58 Georgina Rickard SLJ 1.90 1.98 2.00 2.00 2.00 6 20
59 Jessica Aze 4LR 50.8 52.3 52.3 5 22
59 Jessica Aze HJ 1.25 1.25 12 8
60 Ava McGuckian VJ 44 47 47 47 47 2 28



Team Results Merseyside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Greater Manchester yellow 729 70 70 60 70 52 54 42 44 50 57 54 56 50

2 Cheshire red 570 60 50 50 60 38 36 46 37 44 39 30 42 38

3 Lancashire purple 506 40 60 40 40 48 46 32 26 22 24 42 40 46

4 Merseyside sky 499 50 30 20 50 37 44 26 52 42 40 46 14 48

5 Isle of Man green 449 30 40 70 30 18 22 40 46 40 33 18 34 28

6 Cumbria blue 319 0 20 30 20 35 18 42 23 22 27 38 34 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Emily Darroch 2LR 23.5 23.6 23.6 5 22
61 Emily Darroch SLJ 2.16 2.30 2.26 2.06 2.30 1 30
62 Zoe Pye 4LR 51.2 50.9 50.9 1 30
62 Zoe Pye SB 80 80 4 24
63 Erin Makin 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 8= 15
63 Erin Makin VJ 41 44 44 46 46 5 22
65 Alex Bunclarke 6LR 1:27.1 1:27.1 8 16
65 Alex Bunclarke S 6.60 6.37 6.68 5.85 6.68 9 14
66 Alex Webb 4LR 55.3 0.0 55.3 9 14
66 Alex Webb SB 72 72 8 16
67 Jasmine Gorman VJ 45 47 46 47 47 3 26
68 Emily Smith HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
69 Zeta Aspell S 9.14 8.66 8.98 8.78 9.14 2 28
70 Hannah Seabrook HJ 1.35 1.35 3= 24
71 Caitlin Young 6LR 1:33.9 1:33.9 11 10
71 Caitlin Young STJ 4.93 5.19 5.34 5.06 5.34 9 14
72 Jess Beesley SLJ 1.84 1.88 1.98 1.92 1.98 8 16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester yellow 1:19.4 0.0 1:19.4 70.0
2 01 Cheshire red 1:19.5 0.0 1:19.5 60.0
3 06 Merseyside sky 1:20.9 0.0 1:20.9 50.0
4 05 Lancashire purple 1:22.6 0.0 1:22.6 40.0
5 04 Isle of Man green 1:24.2 0.0 1:24.2 30.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 52
2 Lancashire purple 48
3 Cheshire red 38
4 Merseyside sky 37
5 Cumbria blue 35
6 Isle of Man green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire purple 49 Keighley Cairns 23.5 30
2 Greater Manchester yellow 25 Darcie Loudon 23.5 28
3 Cheshire red 1 Alice Barnsley 23.5 26
4 Greater Manchester yellow 26 Regan Walker 23.5 24
5 Merseyside sky 61 Emily Darroch 23.6 22
6 Cumbria blue 14 Seren Parkman 24.2 20
7 Lancashire purple 58 Georgina Rickard 24.3 18

8= Cumbria blue 13 Amy Wood 24.5 15
8= Merseyside sky 63 Erin Makin 24.5 15
10 Cheshire red 2 Elle Nichols 24.6 12
11 Isle of Man green 37 Abbie Melvin 25.1 10
12 Isle of Man green 41 Clare Townsend 26.2 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 54
2 Lancashire purple 46
3 Merseyside sky 44
4 Cheshire red 36
5 Isle of Man green 22
6 Cumbria blue 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside sky 62 Zoe Pye 50.9 30
2 Greater Manchester yellow 27 Georgia Lover 50.9 28
3 Greater Manchester yellow 28 Katie Shingler 51.1 26
4 Lancashire purple 52 Evie Barclay 51.2 24
5 Lancashire purple 59 Jessica Aze 52.3 22
6 Cheshire red 3 Eve Nickisson 53.1 20
7 Cumbria blue 17 Stephanie Driscoll 53.6 18
8 Cheshire red 4 Elle Tron 55.1 16
9 Merseyside sky 66 Alex Webb 55.3 14

10 Isle of Man green 39 Ana Dawson 55.4 12
11 Isle of Man green 43 Emily Smith 56.7 10



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cheshire red 46
2= Cumbria blue 42
2= Greater Manchester yellow 42
4 Isle of Man green 40
5 Lancashire purple 32
6 Merseyside sky 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 29 Maisie Ashurst-Williams 1:22.4 30
2 Cheshire red 5 Sophie Hemmingbrough 1:23.1 28
3 Isle of Man green 46 Jessica Hill 1:23.7 26
4 Lancashire purple 55 Emma Whittaker 1:24.1 24
5 Cumbria blue 19 Jenny Lomax 1:25.7 22
6 Cumbria blue 15 Katie Russell 1:25.8 20
7 Cheshire red 6 Eve Fenoglio 1:26.6 18
8 Merseyside sky 65 Alex Bunclarke 1:27.1 16
9 Isle of Man green 45 Isobel Bridle 1:28.3 14

10 Greater Manchester yellow 30 Amelia Gajda 1:29.9 12
11 Merseyside sky 71 Caitlin Young 1:33.9 10
12 Lancashire purple 56 Kimberley Fisher 1:41.6 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester yellow 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 70.0
2 05 Lancashire purple 1:41.8 0.0 1:41.8 60.0
3 01 Cheshire red 1:42.4 0.0 1:42.4 50.0
4 04 Isle of Man green 1:43.9 0.0 1:43.9 40.0
5 06 Merseyside sky 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 30.0
6 02 Cumbria blue 1:50.4 0.0 1:50.4 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Isle of Man green 47.1 0.0 47.1 70.0
2 03 Greater Manchester yellow 47.8 0.0 47.8 60.0
3 01 Cheshire red 49.2 0.0 49.2 50.0
4 05 Lancashire purple 49.2 0.0 49.2 40.0
5 02 Cumbria blue 51.6 0.0 51.6 30.0
6 06 Merseyside sky 52.0 0.0 52.0 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Greater Manchester yellow 1:35.0 0.0 1:35.0 70.0
2 01 Cheshire red 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3 60.0
3 06 Merseyside sky 1:38.7 0.0 1:38.7 50.0
4 05 Lancashire purple 1:38.7 0.0 1:38.7 40.0
5 04 Isle of Man green 1:40.2 0.0 1:40.2 30.0
6 02 Cumbria blue 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Merseyside sky 52
2 Isle of Man green 46
3 Greater Manchester yellow 44
4 Cheshire red 37
5 Lancashire purple 26
6 Cumbria blue 23

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Isle of Man green 38 Amber Sibbald 1.50 30
2 Merseyside sky 68 Emily Smith 1.40 28

3= Cheshire red 1 Alice Barnsley 1.35 24
3= Greater Manchester yellow 28 Katie Shingler 1.35 24
3= Merseyside sky 70 Hannah Seabrook 1.35 24
6 Greater Manchester yellow 27 Georgia Lover 1.35 20
7 Lancashire purple 56 Kimberley Fisher 1.30 18
8 Isle of Man green 39 Ana Dawson 1.30 16

9= Cheshire red 8 Lydia Hatton 1.25 13
9= Cumbria blue 13 Amy Wood 1.25 13
11 Cumbria blue 17 Stephanie Driscoll 1.25 10
12 Lancashire purple 59 Jessica Aze 1.25 8



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 50
2 Cheshire red 44
3 Merseyside sky 42
4 Isle of Man green 40
5= Cumbria blue 22
5= Lancashire purple 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 36 Paige Ditchfield 9.26 30
2 Merseyside sky 69 Zeta Aspell 9.14 28
3 Cheshire red 3 Eve Nickisson 7.78 26
4 Isle of Man green 40 Chloe Venus 7.44 24
5 Cumbria blue 21 Abbie Symons 7.43 22
6 Greater Manchester yellow 29 Maisie Ashurst-Williams 7.39 20
7 Cheshire red 10 Katie Hughes 7.21 18
8 Isle of Man green 46 Jessica Hill 7.18 16
9 Merseyside sky 65 Alex Bunclarke 6.68 14

10 Lancashire purple 57 Saffron Scott 6.64 12
11 Lancashire purple 49 Keighley Cairns 6.08 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 57
2 Merseyside sky 40
3 Cheshire red 39
4 Isle of Man green 33
5 Cumbria blue 27
6 Lancashire purple 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 33 Charlotte Plant 85 30
2= Cumbria blue 14 Seren Parkman 82 27
2= Greater Manchester yellow 35 Ellie Gattinby 82 27
4 Merseyside sky 62 Zoe Pye 80 24

5= Cheshire red 9 Niamh Lewis 77 21
5= Isle of Man green 48 Meghan Pilley 77 21
7 Cheshire red 5 Sophie Hemmingbrough 76 18
8 Merseyside sky 66 Alex Webb 72 16
9 Lancashire purple 55 Emma Whittaker 70 14

10 Isle of Man green 47 Kaitlyn Boyde 66 12
11 Lancashire purple 51 Megan Jones 64 10

Greater Manchester yellow 30 Amelia Gajda 67 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 54
2 Merseyside sky 46
3 Lancashire purple 42
4 Cumbria blue 38
5 Cheshire red 30
6 Isle of Man green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside sky 61 Emily Darroch 2.30 30
2 Greater Manchester yellow 34 Lily Boyle 2.20 28
3 Greater Manchester yellow 30 Amelia Gajda 2.14 26
4 Cumbria blue 18 Abigail Barmes 2.12 24
5 Lancashire purple 54 Libby Angland 2.06 22
6 Lancashire purple 58 Georgina Rickard 2.00 20
7 Cheshire red 12 Grace Wilding 2.00 18
8 Merseyside sky 72 Jess Beesley 1.98 16
9 Cumbria blue 16 Annie Lindsay 1.92 14

10 Cheshire red 7 Emily Smith 1.92 12
11 Isle of Man green 43 Emily Smith 1.78 10
12 Isle of Man green 42 Dhoona Leece 1.54 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 56
2 Cheshire red 42
3 Lancashire purple 40
4= Cumbria blue 34
4= Isle of Man green 34
6 Merseyside sky 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 31 Zalika Williams 7.01 30
2 Lancashire purple 53 Charlotte Daley 6.80 28
3 Greater Manchester yellow 32 Imogen Blackburn-Stennett 6.57 26
4 Cumbria blue 15 Katie Russell 6.47 24
5 Cheshire red 11 Liberty Hughes 6.31 22
6 Cheshire red 6 Eve Fenoglio 6.11 20
7 Isle of Man green 37 Abbie Melvin 5.88 18
8 Isle of Man green 45 Isobel Bridle 5.57 16
9 Merseyside sky 71 Caitlin Young 5.34 14

10 Lancashire purple 50 Abigail Lloyd-Pye 5.14 12
11 Cumbria blue 20 Felicity Warman 4.97 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 16 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 50
2 Merseyside sky 48
3 Lancashire purple 46
4 Cheshire red 38
5 Isle of Man green 28
6 Cumbria blue 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester yellow 25 Darcie Loudon 51 30
2 Lancashire purple 60 Ava McGuckian 47 28
3 Merseyside sky 67 Jasmine Gorman 47 26
4 Cheshire red 2 Elle Nichols 47 24
5 Merseyside sky 63 Erin Makin 46 22
6 Greater Manchester yellow 26 Regan Walker 46 20
7 Lancashire purple 52 Evie Barclay 43 18
8 Isle of Man green 41 Clare Townsend 43 16
9 Cheshire red 4 Elle Tron 41 14

10 Isle of Man green 44 Fern Christian 41 12
11 Cumbria blue 19 Jenny Lomax 34 10
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